
Date Time Home Away

Sunday, September 30, 2018 9:30 Pink Robins Under 21

Sunday, September 30, 2018 11:15 Dragons Ravens

Sunday, September 30, 2018 13:00 Griffins Sandpipers

Friday, October 5, 2018 18:30 Sandpipers Dragons

Sunday, October 7, 2018 9:30 Under 21 Sandpipers

Sunday, October 7, 2018 11:15 Budgies Canaries

Sunday, October 7, 2018 13:00

Friday, October 12, 2018 18:30

Sunday, October 14, 2018 9:30

Sunday, October 14, 2018 11:15 Griffins Pink Robins

Sunday, October 14, 2018 13:00 Sandpipers Under 21

Friday, October 19, 2018 18:30 Sandpipers Ravens

Sunday, October 21, 2018 9:30

Sunday, October 21, 2018 11:15 Dragons Griffins

Sunday, October 21, 2018 13:00

Friday, October 26, 2018 18:30

Sunday, October 28, 2018 9:30 Ravens Canaries

Sunday, October 28, 2018 11:15 Under 21 Dragons

Sunday, October 28, 2018 13:00

Friday, November 2, 2018 18:30 Budgies Dragons

Sunday, November 4, 2018 9:30

Sunday, November 4, 2018 11:15

Sunday, November 4, 2018 13:00

Friday, November 9, 2018 18:30

Sunday, November 11, 2018 9:30 Griffins Budgies

Sunday, November 11, 2018 11:15 Pink Robins Sandpipers

Sunday, November 11, 2018 13:00

Friday, November 16, 2018 18:30

Sunday, November 18, 2018 9:30 Under 21 Ravens

Sunday, November 18, 2018 11:15 Sandpipers Budgies

Sunday, November 18, 2018 13:00 Canaries Pink Robins

Friday, November 23, 2018 18:30 Ravens Griffins

Sunday, November 25, 2018 9:30 Budgies Ravens

Sunday, November 25, 2018 11:15 Pink Robins Dragons

Sunday, November 25, 2018 13:00

Friday, November 30, 2018 18:30 Griffins Under 21

FootBall CONCAF

FootBall CONCAF

School Break

Rugby Classic

Rugby Classic

Rugby Classic

Rugby Classic

Partner Re 5K

Postponed Game



Sunday, December 2, 2018 9:30 Dragons Canaries

Sunday, December 2, 2018 11:15 Sandpipers Pink Robins

Sunday, December 2, 2018 13:00

Friday, December 7, 2018 18:30

Sunday, December 9, 2018 9:30

Sunday, December 9, 2018 11:15

Sunday, December 9, 2018 13:00

Friday, January 4, 2019 18:30

Sunday, January 6, 2019 9:30

Sunday, January 6, 2019 11:15

Sunday, January 6, 2019 13:00

Friday, January 11, 2019 18:30 Griffins Dragons

Sunday, January 13, 2019 9:30 Griffins Sandpipers

Sunday, January 13, 2019 11:15 Under 21 Budgies

Sunday, January 13, 2019 13:00

Friday, January 18, 2019 18:30 Ravens Dragons

Sunday, January 20, 2019 9:30 Sandpipers Canaries

Sunday, January 20, 2019 11:15 Ravens Pink Robins

Sunday, January 20, 2019 13:00

Friday, January 25, 2019 18:30 Under 21 Dragons

Sunday, January 27, 2019 9:30 Griffins Ravens

Sunday, January 27, 2019 11:15 Dragons Pink Robins

Sunday, January 27, 2019 13:00

Friday, February 1, 2019 18:30 Budgies Ravens

Sunday, February 3, 2019 9:30 Ravens Pink Robins

Sunday, February 3, 2019 11:15 Dragons Canaries

Sunday, February 3, 2019 13:00

Friday, February 8, 2019 18:30 Under 21 Griffins

Sunday, February 10, 2019 9:30 Griffins Dragons

Sunday, February 10, 2019 11:15 Canaries Ravens

Sunday, February 10, 2019 13:00

Friday, February 15, 2019 18:30 Canaries Pink Robins

Sunday, February 17, 2019 9:30 Budgies Sandpipers

Sunday, February 17, 2019 11:15 Griffins Dragons

Sunday, February 17, 2019 13:00

Friday, February 22, 2019 18:30 Sandpipers Canaries

Sunday, February 24, 2019 9:30 Pink Robins Under 21

Sunday, February 24, 2019 11:15 Canaries Griffins

Too Close to New Years 

BHA Game



Sunday, February 24, 2019 13:00

Friday, March 1, 2019 18:30 Under 21 Budgies

Sunday, March 3, 2019 9:30 Sandpipers Dragons

Sunday, March 3, 2019 11:15 Under 21 Canaries

Sunday, March 3, 2019 13:00

Friday, March 8, 2019 18:30 Budgies Griffins

Sunday, March 10, 2019 9:30 Dragons Budgies

Sunday, March 10, 2019 11:15 Ravens Under 21

Sunday, March 10, 2019 13:00

Friday, March 15, 2019 18:30

Monday, March 18, 2019 9:30

Monday, March 18, 2019 11:15

Monday, March 18, 2019 13:00

Friday, March 22, 2019 18:30 Pink Robins Budgies

Sunday, March 24, 2019 9:30 Canaries Under 21

Sunday, March 24, 2019 11:15 Pink Robins Griffins

Sunday, March 24, 2019 13:00

Friday, March 29, 2019 18:30 Canaries Budgies

Sunday, March 31, 2019 9:30 Griffins Canaries

Sunday, March 31, 2019 11:15 Pink Robins Budgies

Sunday, March 31, 2019 13:00

Friday, April 5, 2019 18:30 Pink Robins Dragons

Sunday, April 7, 2019 9:30 Pink Robins Ravens

Sunday, April 7, 2019 11:15 Budgies Canaries

Sunday, April 7, 2019 13:00 Under 21 Griffins

Friday, April 12, 2019 18:30 Ravens Budgies

Sunday, April 14, 2019 9:30 Dragons Ravens

Sunday, April 14, 2019 11:15 Pink Robins Canaries

Sunday, April 14, 2019 13:00 Budgies Griffins

Friday, April 19, 2019 18:30

Sunday, April 21, 2019 9:30

Sunday, April 21, 2019 11:15

Sunday, April 21, 2019 13:00

Friday, April 26, 2019 18:30 Sandpipers Under 21

Sunday, April 28, 2019 9:30 Under 21 Canaries

Sunday, April 28, 2019 11:15 Budgies Pink Robins

Sunday, April 28, 2019 13:00 Sandpipers Ravens

Good Friday

Easter Sunday

Easter Sunday

Easter Sunday

Bermuda Triple Challenge

Bermuda Triple Challenge

Bermuda Triple Challenge

Bermuda Triple Challenge



Friday, May 3, 2019 18:30 Griffins Sandpipers

Sunday, May 5, 2019 9:30 Canaries Ravens

Sunday, May 5, 2019 11:15 Sandpipers Budgies

Friday, May 10, 2019 18:30 Sandpipers Under 21

Sunday, May 12, 2019 9:30

Sunday, May 12, 2019 11:15

Friday, May 17, 2019 18:30

Sunday, May 19, 2019 9:30

Sunday, May 19, 2019 11:15


